info@trigaglobal.com1
•
•
•
•
•
• 360°-field viewing
angle of the visual

limitations between isolator modules
and isolator bases.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TR-HEAT-W: White, low-profile
intelligent 135°F fixed thermal sensor.
TR-HEAT-IV: Ivory, low-profile intelligent
135°F fixed thermal sensor.
TR-HEAT-ROR-W: White, low-profile
intelligent rateof- rise thermal sensor.
TR-HEAT-ROR-IV: Same as TR-HEAT-ROR-W,
but in Ivory.
TR-HEAT-HT-W: White, low-profile
intelligent 190°F fixed thermal sensor.
Must be mounted to one of the bases listed below
TR-HEAT-HT-IV: Ivory, low-profile
intelligent 190°F thermal sensor. Must be
mounted to one of the bases listed below.
INTELLIGENT BASES
Note: Detectors must be mounted to one of the
Intelligent Bases listed below.
TR-B300-6: White, standard flanged low-profile
mounting base.
TR-B300-6-IV: Ivory, standard flanged
low-profile mounting base.
TR-B501-WHITE: White, standard European
flangeless mounting base.
TR-B501-BL: Black, standard European
flangeless mounting base.
TR-B501-IV: Ivory, standard European
flangeless mounting base.
TR-B200S-WH: White, Intelligent,
programmable sounder base.
TR-B200S-IV: Ivory, Intelligent, programmable
sounder base.
TR-B200SR-WH: White, Intelligent sounder
base for retrofit applications.
TR-B200SR-IV: Ivory, Intelligent sounder base
for retrofit applications.
TR-B200SR-LF-IV: White, Low Frequency
Intelligent, programmable sounder base.
TR-B200S-LF-IV: Ivory, Low Frequency
Intelligent, programmable sounder base.
B200SR-LF-WH: White, Low Frequency
Intelligent sounder base for retrofit applications.
TR-B200SR-LF-IV: Ivory, Low Frequency
Intelligent sounder base for retrofit applications.
TR-B224RB-WH: White, plug-in relay base.
TR-B224RB-IV: Ivory, plug-in relay base.
TR-B224RB-WH: White, plug-in isolator
detector base.
TR-B224BI-IV: Ivory, plug-in isolator detector
base.
ACCESSORIES
TR-RA100Z: Remote LED annunciator.
3-32 VDC. Mounts to a U.S. single-gang
electrical box. For use with TR-B501 and
TR-B300-6 bases only.
3
TRIGA Life Safety Systems, LLC
7600 Olde Eight Rd, Hudson, Ohio, United Sates of America